
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Aude SANDEVOIR
1403NM O. CAENNAISE (France)
Circuit : D:Bleu long
Distance : 5300m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 1:12:34 (13'42"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Joëlle SIMONS 1:08:12
3. Julie D'HONDT 1:39:37

1. 169 00:03:41 291m 12'39"/km
2. 168 00:01:38 00:05:19 115m 14'12"/km
3. 181 00:05:59 00:11:18 306m 19'33"/km
4. 191 00:01:22 00:12:40 89m 15'21"/km
5. 192 00:03:28 00:16:08 152m 22'48"/km
6. 195 00:03:24 00:19:32 265m 12'50"/km
7. 196 00:05:22 00:24:54 483m 11'07"/km
8. 177 00:07:34 00:32:28 416m 18'11"/km
9. 198 00:06:51 00:39:19 655m 10'27"/km

10. 199 00:01:26 00:40:45 118m 12'09"/km
11. 183 00:05:32 00:46:17 298m 18'34"/km
12. 184 00:03:38 00:49:55 110m 33'02"/km
13. 185 00:04:29 00:54:24 438m 10'14"/km
14. 186 00:01:32 00:55:56 141m 10'52"/km
15. 187 00:07:01 01:02:57 417m 16'50"/km
16. 193 00:02:56 01:05:53 282m 10'24"/km
17. 194 00:03:11 01:09:04 245m 13'00"/km
18. 189 00:02:57 01:12:01 362m 8'09"/km
19. 999 00:00:33 01:12:34 94m 5'51"/km
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